S.N.D.T Women's University,

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - FINANCE MANAGEMENT SEM I EXAMINATION JULY 2021

Mumbai

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

Name Seat No College Centre

Per. Reg. No

BIBVEKAR SALONI SATISH VIJAYA 11001 035 042

2020-0161-00-117003

Int
032/050
046/050
030/050
040/050
042/050
031/050
034/050

025/050

Percentage:65.87

Ext

030/050

022/050
046/050
028/050
026/050
028/050

034/050

Medium

Total Grc

062/100
046/050
052/100
086/100
070/100
057/100
062/100

059/100

062

092

052

086

070

057

062

059
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1

22/07/2021

Total (100) Grade

A

O+

B

[0)

A+

B+

Code Sub Name Credit
*1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4
*1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2
*1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4
*1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4
*1005 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4
*1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4
*1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4
*1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.45 Semester grade: A Total:494/750
DABHOLKAR DIKSHITA PRAKASH SUJATA 11002 035 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4
*1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2
*1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4
*1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4
*1005 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4
*1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4
*1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4
*1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 9.20 Semester grade: O Total:615/750

2020-0161-00-117042

Int
038/050
043/050
035/050
038/050
033/050
030/050
035/050

041/050

Percentage:82.00

Ext

038/050

050/050
050/050
050/050
050/050
048/050

036/050

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

076/100
043/050
085/100
088/100
083/100
080/100
083/100

077/100

076

086

085

088

083

080

083

077

A+

[¢)

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - FINANCE MANAGEMENT SEM I EXAMINATION JULY 2021

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

GUPTA SONAL RAJESH ANITA

Code

*1001

*1002

*1003

*1004

*1005

*1006

*1007

*1008

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 9.33

Name Seat No

Sub Name
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS
MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

College

BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING

Centre

042

Credit

Semester grade: O Total:626/750

Per. Reg. No

2016-0161-00-117056

Int
035/050
043/050
034/050
040/050
043/050
030/050
035/050

040/050

Percentage:83.47

Ext

046/050

046/050
050/050
048/050
050/050
036/050

050/050

Medium

Page:
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

081/100
043/050
080/100
090/100
091/100
080/100
071/100

090/100

081

086

080

090

091

080

071

090

[¢)

[0)

[¢)

O+

o+

A+

O+

KURIEN

Code

*1001

*1002

*1003

*1004

*1005

*1006

*1007

*1008

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 9.05

GLENNIS KURIAN LATA 11004

Sub Name
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS
MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING

Credit

Semester grade: O Total:610/750

2020-0161-00-116851

Int
036/050
045/050
031/050
040/050
046/050
028/050
036/050

036/050

Percentage:81.33

Ext

046/050

044/050
050/050
050/050
050/050
040/050

032/050

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

082/100
045/050
075/100
090/100
096/100
078/100
076/100

068/100

082

090

075

090

096

078

076

068

[¢)

o+

A+

o+

O+

A+

A+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - FINANCE MANAGEMENT SEM I EXAMINATION JULY 2021

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

Name Seat No

College

Centre

Page:

3

22/07/2021

LAKHYANI MAHEK BHARAT SHRIYA

Code

*1001

*1002

*1003

*1004

*1005

*1006

*1007

*1008

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 9.55

Sub Name
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS
MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING

042

Credit

Semester grade: O Total:645/750

2020-0161-00-116866

Int
039/050
044/050
034/050
040/050
044/050
032/050
036/050

040/050

Percentage:86.00

Ext

046/050

042/050
050/050
050/050
050/050
050/050

048/050

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

085/100
044/050
076/100
090/100
094/100
082/100
086/100

088/100

085

088

076

090

094

082

086

088

[¢)

[0)

A+

O+

o+

PATIL RENUKA VIJAY SHRADDHA

Code

*1001

*1002

*1003

*1004

*1005

*1006

*1007

*1008

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 9.55

Sub Name
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS
MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING

Credit

Semester grade: O Total:645/750

2020-0161-00-117026

Int
041/050
046/050
037/050
038/050
044/050
030/050
035/050

044/050

Percentage:86.00

Ext

050/050

050/050
050/050
048/050
050/050
042/050

040/050

Total Grc

091/100
046/050
087/100
088/100
092/100
080/100
077/100

084/100

091

092

087

088

092

080

077

084

Total (100) Grade

O+

o+

[¢)

[¢)

O+

A+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - FINANCE MANAGEMENT SEM I EXAMINATION JULY 2021

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

RAI PRANJALI RAJESHKUMAR BEAUTY

Code

*1001

*1002

*1003

*1004

*1005

*1006

*1007

*1008

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.63

Name Seat No

Sub Name
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS
MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

College

BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING

Centre

042

Credit

Semester grade: A+ Total:572/750

Per. Reg. No

2020-0161-00-116827

Int
037/050
044/050
033/050
038/050
043/050
030/050
036/050

037/050

Percentage:76.27

Ext

040/050

036/050
050/050
038/050
050/050
036/050

024/050

Medium
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

077/100
044/050
069/100
088/100
081/100
080/100
072/100

061/100

077

088

069

088

081

080

072

061

A+

[0)

A+

SINGH MANSI SUBBU SAROJ

Code

*1001

*1002

*1003

*1004

*1005

*1006

*1007

*1008

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.96

Sub Name
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS
MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING

Credit

Semester grade: A+ Total:597/750

2016-0161-00-118744

Int
036/050
044/050
025/050
040/050
042/050
030/050
034/050

028/050

Percentage:79.60

Ext

046/050

046/050
050/050
048/050
048/050
040/050

040/050

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

082/100
044/050
071/100
090/100
090/100
078/100
074/100

068/100

082

088

071

090

090

078

074

068

[¢)

[¢)

A+

o+

O+

A+

A+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - FINANCE MANAGEMENT SEM I EXAMINATION JULY 2021

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

SINGH RAGINI RAMESH NILAM

Code

*1001

*1002

*1003

*1004

*1005

*1006

*1007

*1008

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 9.43

Name Seat No

Sub Name
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS
MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

College

BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING

Centre

042

Credit

Semester grade: O Total:638/750

Per. Reg. No

2020-0161-00-116897

Int
036/050
044/050
034/050
040/050
044/050
030/050
034/050

042/050

Percentage:85.07

Ext

036/050

050/050
050/050
050/050
050/050
048/050

050/050

Medium
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

072/100
044/050
084/100
090/100
094/100
080/100
082/100

092/100

072

088

084

090

094

080

082

092

A+

[0)

[¢)

O+

O+

THACKER SNEHA RAJESH ANITA

Code

*1001

*1002

*1003

*1004

*1005

*1006

*1007

*1008

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 9.33

Sub Name
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS
MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING

Credit

Semester grade: O Total:630/750

2020-0161-00-116835

Int
030/050
046/050
035/050
040/050
044/050
030/050
035/050

042/050

Percentage:84.00

Ext

042/050

048/050
050/050
050/050
050/050
044/050

044/050

Total Grc

072/100
046/050
083/100
090/100
094/100
080/100
079/100

086/100

072

092

083

090

094

080

079

086

Total (100) Grade

A+

o+

[¢)

o+

O+

(o)

A+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Page: 6

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - FINANCE MANAGEMENT SEM I EXAMINATION JULY 2021

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

22/07/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
UTEKAR SAKSHI BHIKAJI NEETA 11011 035 042  2020-0161-00-117034 1
2018
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4 036/050 040/050 076/100 076 A+
*1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 041/050 -—- 041/050 082 (o}
*1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4 036/050 048/050 084/100 084 (o)
*1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4 040/050 050/050 090/100 090 o+
*1005 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4 044/050 050/050 094/100 094 o+
*1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4 031/050 050/050 081/100 081 (o}
*1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4 036/050 050/050 086/100 086 o
*1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4 043/050 046/050 089/100 089 o
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 9.49 Semester grade: O Total:641/750 Percentage:85.47
Minimm 40% is requized in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






